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Bib
300
309
304
326
305
301
302
312
329
327
328
330
306
323
303
322
313
320
319
317
331
307
310

Name

Nathan Couse
Chris Fisher
Adam Murak
Emily Walker
Josh Walker
Zachary Doupe
Brent Hill

Brian Hemak
Heidi Hemak
Jenn Fisher

Kara Hale
Donata Povilaityte
Colby Challenger
Scott Brown
Michael Keiser
Chris Gorham
Mark Peyton
William Bechtel
Brian Bastinelli
Jason Duley
Regan Takac
Jason Gavenonis
Steve Husted

Age

29
46
36
34
34
20
37
49
49
43
43
48
36
60
33
50
49
52
50
53
57
42
40

Rattling Creek Run

Weiser State Forest - Haldeman Tract

Saturday, April 2, 2022

50K Results

Category

50K Men (29 & Under)

50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (30-39)
50K Women (30-39)
50K Men (30-39)

50K Men (29 & Under)

50K Men (30-39)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Women (40-49)
50K Women (40-49)
50K Women (40-49)
50K Women (40-49)
50K Men (30-39)
50K Men (60+)
50K Men (30-39)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Women (50-59)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (40-49)

Time
4:38:28.32
5:57:58.99
6:10:49.75
6:11:16.72
6:11:20.59
6:21:44.51
6:25:50.78
6:31:14.14
6:47:15.92
6:54:25.13
6:56:43.52
7:22:20.33
7:59:21.30
8:02:27.54
8:23:01.56
8:31:15.53
8:31:16.83
8:36:07.77
9:02:26.25

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Men 29 & Under

Place Bib
1 300
2 301
Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 304
2 305
3 302
4 306
5 303
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 309
2 312
3 313
- 307
- 310
- 314
- 315

Name
Nathan Couse
Zachary Doupe

Name

Adam Murak
Josh Walker
Brent Hill

Colby Challenger
Michael Keiser

Name

Chris Fisher

Brian Hemak

Mark Peyton
Jason Gavenonis
Steve Husted
Hairon Rojas
Stephen Konieczny

TRANS-SVLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

Age Time
29  4:38:28.32
20 6:21:44.51

Age Time
36 6:10:49.75
34  6:11:20.59
37 6:25:50.78
36 7:59:21.30
33  8:23:01.56

Age Time
46  5:57:58.99
49 6:31:14.14
49 8:31:16.83
42 DNS
40 DNS
46 DNS
44 DNS



Overall - Men

Place
1
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314
315
316
318
321
324

Bib
300
309
304
305
301
302
312
306
323
303
322
313
320
319
317
307
310
314
315
316
318
321
324

Hairon Rojas
Stephen Konieczny
Fred Stevens
Anthony Pangle
Jeff Fiolek

Paul Encarnacion

Name

Nathan Couse
Chris Fisher
Adam Murak
Josh Walker
Zachary Doupe
Brent Hill

Brian Hemak
Colby Challenger
Scott Brown
Michael Keiser
Chris Gorham
Mark Peyton
William Bechtel
Brian Bastinelli
Jason Duley
Jason Gavenonis
Steve Husted
Hairon Rojas
Stephen Konieczny
Fred Stevens
Anthony Pangle
Jeff Fiolek

Paul Encarnacion

46
44
56
50
55
62

Age
29

46
36
34
20
37
49
36
60
33
50
49
52
50
53
42
40
46
44
56
50
55
62

50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (60+)

Category

50K Men (29 & Under)

50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (30-39)
50K Men (30-39)

50K Men (29 & Under)

50K Men (30-39)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (30-39)
50K Men (60+)
50K Men (30-39)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (40-49)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (50-59)
50K Men (60+)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
4:38:28.32
5:57:58.99
6:10:49.75
6:11:20.59
6:21:44.51
6:25:50.78
6:31:14.14
7:59:21.30
8:02:27.54
8:23:01.56
8:31:15.53
8:31:16.83
8:36:07.77
9:02:26.25

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Men 50-59
Place Bib Name
1 322 Chris Gorham
2 320 William Bechtel
3 319 Brian Bastinelli
- 317 Jason Duley
- 316 Fred Stevens
- 318 Anthony Pangle
- 321 lJeff Fiolek
Men 60+
Place Bib Name
1 323 Scott Brown
- 324 Paul Encarnacion
Women 30-39
Place Bib Name
1 326 Emily Walker
Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 329 Heidi Hemak
2 327 Jenn Fisher
3 328 Kara Hale
4 330 Donata Povilaityte
Women 50-59
Place Bib Name
- 331 Regan Takac

Time
8:31:15.53
8:36:07.77
9:02:26.25

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
8:02:27.54
DNS

Time
6:11:16.72

Time
6:47:15.92
6:54:25.13
6:56:43.52
7:22:20.33



Overall - Women

Place
1
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Bib
326
329
327
328
330
331

Name

Emily Walker
Heidi Hemak

Jenn Fisher

Kara Hale

Donata Povilaityte
Regan Takac

Overall - All Categories

Place
1
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Bib
433
441
425
452
308
429
478
437
439
435
430
443
424
456
448
447
469
434
432

Name

Michael Hannon
Ryan Geer
William Liebel
Marie Lemay

Jeff Stiner

Jordan Rummel
Mike Kondrat

Eric White

Barton Kirk

Shane Shin

Beau Troutman
Scott Bell

Nathan Riddell
Shannon Vallier
Rachel Rasmussen
Glenn Hamilton
Jill Underkoffler
Jason Pennypacker
Richard Martinez

4

34
49
43
43
48
57

&

34
42
27
34
49
37
37
47
43
40
35
52
20
44
29
65
50
48
34

Category
50K Women (30-39)

50K Women (40-49)
50K Women (40-49)
50K Women (40-49)
50K Women (40-49)
50K Women (50-59)

25K Results

Category
25K Men (30-39)

25K Men (40-49)

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Women (30-39)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (50-59)

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Women (40-49)

25K Women (29 & Under)

25K Men (60+)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (30-39)

Time
6:11:16.72
6:47:15.92
6:54:25.13
6:56:43.52
7:22:20.33

DNF

Time
2:24:59.71
2:29:06.28
2:30:18.50
2:33:57.97
2:35:17.33
2:37:01.95
2:38:19.00
2:40:34.98
2:51:03.74
2:55:34.54
2:56:43.56
2:58:47.88
3:00:12.45
3:05:56.76
3:19:08.16
3:20:00.31
3:26:16.41
3:33:30.64
3:35:20.68

Men 29 & Under

Place Bib
1 425
2 424
3 427
4 428
Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 433
2 429
3 478
4 430
5 432
- 431

Name

William Liebel
Nathan Riddell
Jed Dishong
Aidan Burnette

Name

Michael Hannon
Jordan Rummel
Mike Kondrat
Beau Troutman
Richard Martinez
Caleb Roth

Age
27
20
27
14

34
37
37
35
34
32

Time
2:30:18.50
3:00:12.45
3:37:47.73
4:04:03.78

Time
2:24:59.71
2:37:01.95
2:38:19.00
2:56:43.56
3:35:20.68

DNS



427
476
460
470
449
428
444
459
455
467
474
451
458
440
446
475
436
311
325
466
471
464
431
438
442
454
457
463
465
468
473
477

Jed Dishong

Eric Ellis

Angela Schoonover
Angie Burnette
Jessica Helman
Aidan Burnette
Andrew Burnette
Amanda Gumtow
Jennifer Reppert
Lisa Minney
Valerie Storer
Caitlyn Haas
Jennifer Thibodeau
Tracy Gumtow
Russ Lilley
Roxanna Strine
Thomas Rowan
Joshua Howell
Aimee Tatrn
Diana Karlinsey
Kathleen Riddell
Barbara Fiamingo
Caleb Roth

Tim kirk

Anthony Wenger
Luciana Angelov
Caroline Babik
Susan Kemen
Kris Barney
Aimee Baylor
Mary Johnson
Jeff Allegar

27
45
43
52
36
14
52
44
45
57
65
33
48
47
67
68
41
48
29
55
61
55
32
49
59
44
46
59
52
51
68
64

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Men (40-49)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (30-39)

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Men (50-59)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (50-59)

25K Women (60+)
25K Women (30-39)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (60+)
25K Women (60+)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (40-49)

25K Women (29 & Under)

25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (60+)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (50-59)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (60+)
25K Men (60+)

3:37:47.73
3:45:56.28
3:46:56.48
4:00:00.39
4:01:49.14
4:04:03.78
4:04:08.18
4:04:58.22
4:27:14.70
4:31:54.03
4:31:57.68
4:35:54.92
4:37:09.56
4:41:27.56
4:48:03.77
4:52:06.42
4:56:39.09
4:56:42.81
4:58:06.21
6:08:38.06
6:25:22.90
9:04:25.76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 441
2 308
3 437
4 439
5 435
6 434
7 476
8 440
9 436
10 311
- 438
Men 50-59
Place Bib
1 443
2 444
- 442
Men 60+
Place Bib
1 447
2 446
- 477

Name

Ryan Geer

Jeff Stiner

Eric White
Barton Kirk
Shane Shin
Jason Pennypacker
Eric Ellis

Tracy Gumtow
Thomas Rowan
Joshua Howell
Tim kirk

Name

Scott Bell
Andrew Burnette
Anthony Wenger

Name

Glenn Hamilton
Russ Lilley

Jeff Allegar

Women 29 & Under

Place Bib
1 448
2 325

Name
Rachel Rasmussen
Aimee Tatrn

Age
42
49
a7
a3
40
a8
45
a7
a1
a8
49

Age
29
29

Time
2:29:06.28
2:35:17.33
2:40:34.98
2:51:03.74
2:55:34.54
3:33:30.64
3:45:56.28
4:41:27.56
4:56:39.09
4:56:42.81

DNS

Time
2:58:47.88
4:04:08.18

DNS

Time
3:20:00.31
4:48:03.77

DNS

Time
3:19:08.16
4:58:06.21



Overall - Men

Place
1
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17
18
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21
22
23

Bib
433
441
425
308
429
478
437
439
435
430
443
424
447
434
432
427
476
428
444
440
446
436
311
431
438
442
477

Name

Michael Hannon
Ryan Geer
William Liebel
Jeff Stiner
Jordan Rummel
Mike Kondrat
Eric White
Barton Kirk
Shane Shin

Beau Troutman
Scott Bell
Nathan Riddell
Glenn Hamilton
Jason Pennypacker
Richard Martinez
Jed Dishong

Eric Ellis

Aidan Burnette
Andrew Burnette
Tracy Gumtow
Russ Lilley
Thomas Rowan
Joshua Howell
Caleb Roth

Tim kirk
Anthony Wenger
Jeff Allegar

Overall - Women

Place
1

Bib
452

Name
Marie Lemay

4

34
42
27
49
37
37
47
43
40
35
52
20
65
48
34
27
45
14
52
47
67
41
48
32
49
59
64

Age
34

Category
25K Men (30-39)

25K Men (40-49)

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (50-59)

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Men (60+)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (30-39)

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Men (40-49)

25K Men (29 & Under)

25K Men (50-59)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (60+)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (30-39)
25K Men (40-49)
25K Men (50-59)
25K Men (60+)

Category
25K Women (30-39)

Time
2:24:59.71
2:29:06.28
2:30:18.50
2:35:17.33
2:37:01.95
2:38:19.00
2:40:34.98
2:51:03.74
2:55:34.54
2:56:43.56
2:58:47.88
3:00:12.45
3:20:00.31
3:33:30.64
3:35:20.68
3:37:47.73
3:45:56.28
4:04:03.78
4:04:08.18
4:41:27.56
4:48:03.77
4:56:39.09
4:56:42.81

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
2:33:57.97

Women 30-39

Place
1
2
3

Women
Place

v A WN

Women
Place

[

i A WN

Women
Place

2

Bib
452
449
451

Name

Marie Lemay
Jessica Helman
Caitlyn Haas

40-49

Bib
456
460
459
455
458
454
457

Name

Shannon Vallier
Angela Schoonover
Amanda Gumtow
Jennifer Reppert
Jennifer Thibodeau
Luciana Angelov
Caroline Babik

50-59

Bib
469
470
467
466
464
463
465
468

60+
Bib
474
475

Name

Jill Underkoffler
Angie Burnette
Lisa Minney
Diana Karlinsey
Barbara Fiamingo
Susan Kemen
Kris Barney
Aimee Baylor

Name
Valerie Storer
Roxanna Strine

34
36
33

&

44
43
44
45
48
44
46

w [>
8 %

52
57
55
55
59
52
51

Time
2:33:57.97
4:01:49.14
4:35:54.92

Time
3:05:56.76
3:46:56.48
4:04:58.22
4:27:14.70
4:37:09.56

DNS
DNS

Time
3:26:16.41
4:00:00.39
4:31:54.03
6:08:38.06
9:04:25.76

DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
4:31:57.68
4:52:06.42
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456
448
469
460
470
449
459
455
467
474
451
458
475
325
466
471
464
454
457
463
465
468
473

Shannon Vallier
Rachel Rasmussen
Jill Underkoffler
Angela Schoonover
Angie Burnette
Jessica Helman
Amanda Gumtow
Jennifer Reppert
Lisa Minney
Valerie Storer
Caitlyn Haas
Jennifer Thibodeau
Roxanna Strine
Aimee Tatrn
Diana Karlinsey
Kathleen Riddell
Barbara Fiamingo
Luciana Angelov
Caroline Babik
Susan Kemen

Kris Barney
Aimee Baylor
Mary Johnson

Overall - All Categories

Place
1

H WN

Bib
597
445
426
595

Name

Brian Ogle

Joe Torchia
Scott DeVries
Mark Steinhart

44
29
50
43
52
36
44
45
57
65
33
48
68
29
55
61
55
44
46
59
52
51
68

&

49
68
27
52

25K Women (40-49)

25K Women (29 & Under)

25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (30-39)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (60+)
25K Women (30-39)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (60+)

25K Women (29 & Under)

25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (60+)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (40-49)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (50-59)
25K Women (60+)

10K Results

Category
Open Men - 10K

Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K

3:05:56.76
3:19:08.16
3:26:16.41
3:46:56.48
4:00:00.39
4:01:49.14
4:04:58.22
4:27:14.70
4:31:54.03
4:31:57.68
4:35:54.92
4:37:09.56
4:52:06.42
4:58:06.21
6:08:38.06
6:25:22.90
9:04:25.76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
0:55:39.36
1:09:28.86
1:09:39.38
1:10:20.83

3 471 Kathleen Riddell

- 473 Mary Johnson
Open Men
Place Bib Name

1 597 Brian Ogle

2 445 Joe Torchia

3 426 Scott DeVries

4 595 Mark Steinhart

61
68

Age
49
68
27
52

6:25:22.90
DNS

Time
0:55:39.36
1:09:28.86
1:09:39.38
1:10:20.83



624
626
600
617
612
610
609
603
601
594
462
608
607
615
614
599
592
589
625
450
616
613
619
618
611
453
623
622
604
472
461
598
590
591

Connor Keefer
Alana Peiffer
Jared Knisley
Concetta Augustitus
Scott Bordner

Ava Pagano
Kristen Wall

Diane Nguyen
Justin Edling
Juston Wall
Stephenie Steck
Jennifer Boardman
Sarah Foose

Kristi Peterson
Michelle Peiffer
Bradley Baker
James E Bushong
Scott Lippy
Michael Haffley
Nicole Carran Young
Shannon Gay
Tricia Donley
Trina Fry

Heidi Hershey
Jennifer Steinhart
Nichole Duffy
Renee Kolacek
Morgan Schrubb
Margaretta Wilcox
Kimberly Spradley
Kathy Yinger

Barry Elder

Chase Wilson
Michael Kemen

16
15
51
52
49
16
27
28
38
41
56
45
39
50
42
39
70
69
55
33
47
31
51
54
52
49
41
19
39
61
57
64
14
59

Open Men - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K

1:16:11.78
1:22:46.16
1:23:18.63
1:24:06.03
1:26:23.56
1:26:33.59
1:26:35.81
1:29:13.81
1:29:22.00
1:30:43.35
1:31:36.82
1:32:44.83
1:32:45.41
1:33:39.81
1:33:40.49
1:37:31.09
1:41:38.57
1:41:45.73
1:46:43.62
1:48:39.40
1:48:42.41
1:48:43.01
1:50:26.65
1:50:27.17
1:52:16.33
2:00:35.52
2:00:38.35
2:02:52.25
2:05:31.54
2:05:43.87
2:05:49.20
2:10:04.03
DNS
DNS

Open Women

Place
1
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624
600
612
601
594
599
592
589
625
598
590
591
593
596

Bib
626
617
610
609
603
462
608
607
615
614
450
616
613
619
618
611

Connor Keefer
Jared Knisley
Scott Bordner
Justin Edling
Juston Wall
Bradley Baker
James E Bushong
Scott Lippy
Michael Haffley
Barry Elder
Chase Wilson
Michael Kemen
Jake Bennett
Jamie Bartholomew

Name

Alana Peiffer
Concetta Augustitus
Ava Pagano

Kristen Wall

Diane Nguyen
Stephenie Steck
Jennifer Boardman
Sarah Foose

Kristi Peterson
Michelle Peiffer
Nicole Carran Young
Shannon Gay

Tricia Donley

Trina Fry

Heidi Hershey
Jennifer Steinhart

16
51
49
38
41
39
70
69
55
64
14
59
49
40

1:16:11.78
1:23:18.63
1:26:23.56
1:29:22.00
1:30:43.35
1:37:31.09
1:41:38.57
1:41:45.73
1:46:43.62
2:10:04.03
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
1:22:46.16
1:24:06.03
1:26:33.59
1:26:35.81
1:29:13.81
1:31:36.82
1:32:44.83
1:32:45.41
1:33:39.81
1:33:40.49
1:48:39.40
1:48:42.41
1:48:43.01
1:50:26.65
1:50:27.17
1:52:16.33



Overall - Men

Place
1
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593
596
602
605
606
620
621

Bib
597
445
426
595
624
600
612
601
594
599
592
589
625
598
590
591
593
596

Jake Bennett

Jamie Bartholomew
Toni Wilson

Anna Rzeszotko
Kerry Elsasser
Charity Poleshuk
Brigitte Hinkle

Name

Brian Ogle

Joe Torchia

Scott DeVries
Mark Steinhart
Connor Keefer
Jared Knisley
Scott Bordner
Justin Edling
Juston Wall
Bradley Baker
James E Bushong
Scott Lippy
Michael Haffley
Barry Elder
Chase Wilson
Michael Kemen
Jake Bennett
Jamie Bartholomew

Overall - Women

Place
1

Bib
626

Name
Alana Peiffer

49
40
46
51
52
46
46

i

49
68
27
52
16
51
49
38
41
39
70
69
55
64
14
59
49
40

4

Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K

Category
Open Men - 10K

Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K
Open Men - 10K

Category
Open Women - 10K

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
0:55:39.36
1:09:28.86
1:09:39.38
1:10:20.83
1:16:11.78
1:23:18.63
1:26:23.56
1:29:22.00
1:30:43.35
1:37:31.09
1:41:38.57
1:41:45.73
1:46:43.62
2:10:04.03

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
1:22:46.16

453
623
622
604
472
461
602
605
606
620
621

Nichole Duffy
Renee Kolacek
Morgan Schrubb
Margaretta Wilcox
Kimberly Spradley
Kathy Yinger

Toni Wilson

Anna Rzeszotko
Kerry Elsasser
Charity Poleshuk
Brigitte Hinkle

49
41
19
39
61
57
46
51
52
46
46

2:00:35.52
2:00:38.35
2:02:52.25
2:05:31.54
2:05:43.87
2:05:49.20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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617
610
609
603
462
608
607
615
614
450
616
613
619
618
611
453
623
622
604
472
461
602
605
606
620
621

Concetta Augustitus
Ava Pagano
Kristen Wall

Diane Nguyen
Stephenie Steck
Jennifer Boardman
Sarah Foose

Kristi Peterson
Michelle Peiffer
Nicole Carran Young
Shannon Gay
Tricia Donley
Trina Fry

Heidi Hershey
Jennifer Steinhart
Nichole Duffy
Renee Kolacek
Morgan Schrubb
Margaretta Wilcox
Kimberly Spradley
Kathy Yinger

Toni Wilson

Anna Rzeszotko
Kerry Elsasser
Charity Poleshuk
Brigitte Hinkle

16
27
28
56

39
50
42

47
31
51
54
52
49
41
19
39
61
57
46
51
52
46
46

Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K
Open Women - 10K

1:24:06.03
1:26:33.59
1:26:35.81
1:29:13.81
1:31:36.82
1:32:44.83
1:32:45.41
1:33:39.81
1:33:40.49
1:48:39.40
1:48:42.41
1:48:43.01
1:50:26.65
1:50:27.17
1:52:16.33
2:00:35.52
2:00:38.35
2:02:52.25
2:05:31.54
2:05:43.87
2:05:49.20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



